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Product Name: HTL ¢z plo
Installation type BESBINTHIP Qe g g
Energy consumption category A G301 duan 03
Light source type LED SMD I g g g
CCT 3000,4200,6500 6500 . 4200 . 3000 oo Sy slaoo
TC 70 4y slaos
Optical flux stability = More than 10,000 hours 10000 5 w"‘“: oL i)":“
Optical stability rating 180 ‘s‘j j:_’a :_f_’,’
CRI \ >80 e e
' >4 S5y 2yl u Ui
*‘

PCB ACCL 0.9mm 18u 1W/mk

luminous 2100 LM

Insulation class CLASS 0
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Ballast / driver feature (output channels)

Material of wire and cable

SINGLE
CHANEL

210-240 VAC
347 mA
50/60 Hz

IP30

Refractory wire PVC

Size (cross section) of wires and cables 0.25
Body Material ALU + ABS + PC
Body color White

Diffuser pc 1.2 mm
Beam Angle 120
Package type Carton

Number in the package Pcs

Weight 2309
Dimensipns 600*50*35
Wire anglek 90
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